Stephan Brgwington v. United States of America et al Do¢. 111

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
WESTERN DIVISION

© 00 N OO O b~ W N P

[
R O

Stephan Brewington, Case No.: CV 13-7672 DMG (CWx)

Plaintiff, | AMENDED JUDGMENT
[107]

[ S
w N

[EN
IS

United States of America and Does 1-
10, inclusive,

[EN
63

Defendants.

[ERN
(o)}

N N D N DD DN NN NMNDN PP
o N oo o0 A W DN P O © 00 N

Dockets.Justia.com


https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/cacdce/2:2013cv07672/574387/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/cacdce/2:2013cv07672/574387/111/
https://dockets.justia.com/

© 00 N OO O b~ W N P

N NN RN NNDNDNNDNDNDRR R R R B B B R
m N O 0 B W NP O © 0N O 00 W N R O

Pursuant to the Court’s Findings of Faaid Conclusions of Law, filed on July
24, 2015 [Doc. # 96], and the Court’'sder Reducing Award for Benefits Received
Under 38 U.S.C. § 1151, filewh August 13, 2015 [Doc. # 100],

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED ADJUDGEDand DECREED that judgment is
entered in favor of Plaintiff Stephan Briegton and against Defendant United Stateg
of America. Plaintiff Brewington is awarded $725,147.25 in future medical expens
$632,536 in past and future lost earnirayg] $250,000 in nonenomic damages, less
the $106,252.89 he received from the U.Sp@&ment of Veterans Affairs under 38
U.S.C. § 1151, for a total of $1,501,430.36.

This amended judgment shall not altee Court’s ruling regarding the amount

of attorneys’ fees awarded to Plaintiff's counsel [Doc. # 106].

DATED: September 22, 2015

EE
UNITED BTATES DISTRICT JUDGE

ES,




